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Teams

1 Baylor 277 -11

2 Duke 280 -8

3 USF 281 -7

T4 Nebraska 282 -6

T4 Tulsa 282 -6

T6 North Carolina 283 -5

T6 Mississippi State 283 -5

T8 UCF 284 -4

T8 Kansas 284 -4

10 Sacramento State 285 -3

11 Penn State 286 -2

12 Indiana 289 +1

T13 Central Arkansas 290 +2

T13 Charleston 290 +2

T15 ULM 292 +4

T15 Old Dominion 292 +4

17 Augusta 303 +15
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Players

1 Cherry Marley USF 65 -7

2 Lauren Clark Kansas [A] 66 -6

T3 Sydney Seigel Tulsa 67 -5

T3 Miu Takahashi Nebraska [A] 67 -5

T5 Michelle Cox Penn State [A] 68 -4

T5 Andie Smith Duke [A] 68 -4

T5 Molly Hardwick Charleston [A] 68 -4

T5 Danica Lundgren Nebraska [A] 68 -4

T5 Katie Li Duke [A] 68 -4

T10 Silje Ohma Baylor [A] 69 -3

T10 Bridget Boczar Baylor [A] 69 -3

T10 Sera Hasegawa Baylor [A] 69 -3

T10 Izzy Pellot Mississippi State [A] 69 -3

T10 Leonor Medeiros USF 69 -3

T15 Malena Castro Baylor [A] 70 -2

T15 Tova Hatton Sacramento State 70 -2

T15 One Kashima UCF [A] 70 -2

T15 Ana Pina Ortega Mississippi State [A] 70 -2

T15 Baimai Seema Baylor [A] 70 -2

T15 Helen Yeung North Carolina [A] 70 -2

T15 Madison Dabagia Indiana 70 -2

T15 Beatriz Junqueira Indiana 70 -2

T15 Megan Streicher North Carolina [A] 70 -2

T15 Allyn Stephens Tulsa 70 -2

T15 Daniela Campillo ULM 70 -2

T15 Emma Leroy Fabry Central Arkansas 70 -2

T15 Jeonghyun Lee Baylor [IND] 70 -2

T28 Johanna Ebner Kansas [A] 71 -1

T28 Mila Jurine UCF [A] 71 -1

T28 Avery Weed Mississippi State [A] 71 -1

T28 Pimpisa Sisutham UCF [A] 71 -1

T28 Darla May Dela Torre Sacramento State 71 -1

T28 Jamie Camero UCF [IND] 71 -1

T28 Ebba Nordstedt Kansas [IND] 71 -1

T28 Ing Iadpluem North Carolina [A] 71 -1

T28 Barbara Car Old Dominion [A] 71 -1

T28 Sara Adams Augusta 71 -1

T28 Sneha Sharan Sacramento State 71 -1

T39 Anna Cañado Espinal Duke [A] 72 E

T39 Isabel Mas Pitarch ULM 72 E

T39 Lucia Gonzalez Old Dominion [A] 72 E

T39 Camila Negroni Central Arkansas 72 E

T39 Carla De Troia Duke [A] 72 E

T39 Inez Ng North Carolina [A] 72 E

T39 Lovisa Gunnar Tulsa 72 E

T39 Caroline Nemes UCF [IND] 72 E

T39 Gudrun Thorsteinsdottir Central Arkansas 72 E

T39 Jiratchaya Jiratthitinun Penn State [A] 72 E

T39 Reagan Southerland North Carolina [A] 72 E

T39 Arden Louchheim Nebraska [A] 72 E

T39 Molly Smith UCF [A] 72 E

T52 Lauren Thompstone Penn State [A] 73 +1

T52 Katie Poots UCF [A] 73 +1

T52 Emilie Von Finckenstein Charleston [A] 73 +1

T52 Amy DeKock Kansas [A] 73 +1

T52 Ella Kraft Sacramento State 73 +1
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T52 Caitlin Maurice Sacramento State 73 +1

T52 Drew Nienhaus Penn State [A] 73 +1

T52 Romaine Masserey Tulsa 73 +1

T52 Emma Schimpf Charleston [A] 73 +1

T52 Chiara Horder Mississippi State [A] 73 +1

T52 Alice Webb USF 73 +1

T52 Mallory Matthews Baylor [IND] 73 +1

T52 Rylie Heflin Duke [A] 73 +1

T65 Lyla Louderbaugh Kansas [A] 74 +2

T65 Seunghyun Kim USF 74 +2

T65 Maddie May Indiana 74 +2

T65 Lily Hirst Kansas [A] 74 +2

T65 Zoe Pinillos Augusta 74 +2

T65 Puneet Bajwa Old Dominion [A] 74 +2

T65 Marine Legentil Augusta 74 +2

T65 Surapa Janthamunee Mississippi State [IND] 74 +2

T73 Anna Andrysova ULM 75 +3

T73 Carley Rudolf Old Dominion [A] 75 +3

T73 Valentina Bosselmann USF 75 +3

T73 Caroline Smith Indiana 75 +3

T73 Myranda Quinton Penn State [A] 75 +3

T73 Matilda Svahn ULM 75 +3

T73 Symran Shah Nebraska [A] 75 +3

T80 Emilia von Glahn Charleston [A] 76 +4

T80 Adrian Anderson Charleston [A] 76 +4

T80 Katie Vu North Carolina [IND] 76 +4

T80 Valeria Ramirez Central Arkansas 76 +4

T80 Sam Whateley Mississippi State [A] 76 +4

T80 Cara Heisterkamp Indiana 76 +4

86 Mariana Arronte Old Dominion [A] 77 +5

87 Lauren Thiele Nebraska [A] 78 +6

T88 Martina Yu Duke [IND] 79 +7

T88 Hanna Robinett Tulsa 79 +7

T90 Ayami Takahashi Central Arkansas 80 +8

T90 Eden Lohrbach Nebraska [IND] 80 +8

T90 Tessa Ion ULM 80 +8

93 Gwen Yarnall Augusta 84 +12
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1 Baylor 277 277

T10 Bridget Boczar 69 -3 69 -3

T10 Sera Hasegawa 69 -3 69 -3

T10 Silje Ohma 69 -3 69 -3

T15 Malena Castro 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Baimai Seema 70 -2 70 -2

2 Duke 280 280

T5 Andie Smith 68 -4 68 -4

T5 Katie Li 68 -4 68 -4

T39 Carla De Troia 72 E 72 E

T39 Anna Cañado Espinal 72 E 72 E

T52 Rylie Heflin 73 +1 73 +1

3 USF 281 281

1 Cherry Marley 65 -7 65 -7

T10 Leonor Medeiros 69 -3 69 -3

T52 Alice Webb 73 +1 73 +1

T65 Seunghyun Kim 74 +2 74 +2

T73 Valentina Bosselmann 75 +3 75 +3

T4 Nebraska 282 282

T3 Miu Takahashi 67 -5 67 -5

T5 Danica Lundgren 68 -4 68 -4

T39 Arden Louchheim 72 E 72 E

T73 Symran Shah 75 +3 75 +3

87 Lauren Thiele 78 +6 78 +6

T4 Tulsa 282 282

T3 Sydney Seigel 67 -5 67 -5

T15 Allyn Stephens 70 -2 70 -2

T39 Lovisa Gunnar 72 E 72 E

T52 Romaine Masserey 73 +1 73 +1

88 Hanna Robinett 79 +7 79 +7

T6 North Carolina 283 283

T15 Helen Yeung 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Megan Streicher 70 -2 70 -2

T28 Ing Iadpluem 71 -1 71 -1

T39 Inez Ng 72 E 72 E

T39 Reagan Southerland 72 E 72 E

T6 Mississippi State 283 283

T10 Izzy Pellot 69 -3 69 -3

T15 Ana Pina Ortega 70 -2 70 -2

T28 Avery Weed 71 -1 71 -1

T52 Chiara Horder 73 +1 73 +1

T80 Sam Whateley 76 +4 76 +4

T8 UCF 284 284

T15 One Kashima 70 -2 70 -2

T28 Mila Jurine 71 -1 71 -1

T28 Pimpisa Sisutham 71 -1 71 -1

T39 Molly Smith 72 E 72 E

T52 Katie Poots 73 +1 73 +1

T8 Kansas 284 284

2 Lauren Clark 66 -6 66 -6

T28 Johanna Ebner 71 -1 71 -1

T52 Amy DeKock 73 +1 73 +1

T65 Lyla Louderbaugh 74 +2 74 +2

T65 Lily Hirst 74 +2 74 +2

10 Sacramento State 285 285

T15 Tova Hatton 70 -2 70 -2
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T28 Sneha Sharan 71 -1 71 -1

T28 Darla May Dela Torre 71 -1 71 -1

T52 Ella Kraft 73 +1 73 +1

T52 Caitlin Maurice 73 +1 73 +1

11 Penn State 286 286

T5 Michelle Cox 68 -4 68 -4

T39 Jiratchaya Jiratthitinun 72 E 72 E

T52 Lauren Thompstone 73 +1 73 +1

T52 Drew Nienhaus 73 +1 73 +1

T73 Myranda Quinton 75 +3 75 +3

12 Indiana 289 289

T15 Beatriz Junqueira 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Madison Dabagia 70 -2 70 -2

T65 Maddie May 74 +2 74 +2

T73 Caroline Smith 75 +3 75 +3

T80 Cara Heisterkamp 76 +4 76 +4

T13 Central Arkansas 290 290

T15 Emma Leroy Fabry 70 -2 70 -2

T39 Gudrun Thorsteinsdottir 72 E 72 E

T39 Camila Negroni 72 E 72 E

T80 Valeria Ramirez 76 +4 76 +4

T90 Ayami Takahashi 80 +8 80 +8

T13 Charleston 290 290

T5 Molly Hardwick 68 -4 68 -4

T52 Emilie Von Finckenstein 73 +1 73 +1

T52 Emma Schimpf 73 +1 73 +1

T80 Emilia von Glahn 76 +4 76 +4

T80 Adrian Anderson 76 +4 76 +4

T15 ULM 292 292

T15 Daniela Campillo 70 -2 70 -2

T39 Isabel Mas Pitarch 72 E 72 E

T73 Anna Andrysova 75 +3 75 +3

T73 Matilda Svahn 75 +3 75 +3

T90 Tessa Ion 80 +8 80 +8

T15 Old Dominion 292 292

T28 Barbara Car 71 -1 71 -1

T39 Lucia Gonzalez 72 E 72 E

T65 Puneet Bajwa 74 +2 74 +2

T73 Carley Rudolf 75 +3 75 +3

86 Mariana Arronte 77 +5 77 +5

17 Augusta 303 303

T28 Sara Adams 71 -1 71 -1

T65 Marine Legentil 74 +2 74 +2

T65 Zoe Pinillos 74 +2 74 +2

93 Gwen Yarnall 84 +12 84 +12
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Individuals

15 Jeonghyun Lee Baylor [IND] 70 -2 70 -2

52 Mallory Matthews Baylor [IND] 73 +1 73 +1

88 Martina Yu Duke [IND] 79 +7 79 +7

90 Eden Lohrbach Nebraska [IND] 80 +8 80 +8

80 Katie Vu North Carolina [IND] 76 +4 76 +4

65 Surapa Janthamunee Mississippi State [IND] 74 +2 74 +2

T28 Jamie Camero UCF [IND] 71 -1 71 -1

39 Caroline Nemes UCF [IND] 72 E 72 E

T28 Ebba Nordstedt Kansas [IND] 71 -1 71 -1
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Teams

1 Baylor 277 -11 277 -11

2 Duke 280 -8 280 -8

3 USF 281 -7 281 -7

T4 Nebraska 282 -6 282 -6

T4 Tulsa 282 -6 282 -6

T6 North Carolina 283 -5 283 -5

T6 Mississippi State 283 -5 283 -5

T8 UCF 284 -4 284 -4

T8 Kansas 284 -4 284 -4

10 Sacramento State 285 -3 285 -3

11 Penn State 286 -2 286 -2

12 Indiana 289 +1 289 +1

T13 Central Arkansas 290 +2 290 +2

T13 Charleston 290 +2 290 +2

T15 ULM 292 +4 292 +4

T15 Old Dominion 292 +4 292 +4

17 Augusta 303 +15 303 +15

Top 20 Players

1 Cherry Marley USF 65 -7 65 -7

2 Lauren Clark Kansas [A] 66 -6 66 -6

T3 Miu Takahashi Nebraska [A] 67 -5 67 -5

T3 Sydney Seigel Tulsa 67 -5 67 -5

T5 Michelle Cox Penn State [A] 68 -4 68 -4

T5 Molly Hardwick Charleston [A] 68 -4 68 -4

T5 Danica Lundgren Nebraska [A] 68 -4 68 -4

T5 Andie Smith Duke [A] 68 -4 68 -4

T5 Katie Li Duke [A] 68 -4 68 -4

T10 Izzy Pellot Mississippi State [A] 69 -3 69 -3

T10 Leonor Medeiros USF 69 -3 69 -3

T10 Bridget Boczar Baylor [A] 69 -3 69 -3

T10 Sera Hasegawa Baylor [A] 69 -3 69 -3

T10 Silje Ohma Baylor [A] 69 -3 69 -3

T15 Malena Castro Baylor [A] 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Tova Hatton Sacramento State 70 -2 70 -2

T15 One Kashima UCF [A] 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Ana Pina Ortega Mississippi State [A] 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Megan Streicher North Carolina [A] 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Jeonghyun Lee Baylor [IND] 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Allyn Stephens Tulsa 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Daniela Campillo ULM 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Beatriz Junqueira Indiana 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Emma Leroy Fabry Central Arkansas 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Baimai Seema Baylor [A] 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Helen Yeung North Carolina [A] 70 -2 70 -2

T15 Madison Dabagia Indiana 70 -2 70 -2
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